SETTORE

GENERALE
PARCHEGGI
SEGNALETICA
SEGNALETICA PUBBLICITARIA
FORNO CREMATORIO
CANILE

TRIBUTI
GIARDINAGGIO
SERVIZI CIMITERIALI
SERV.GUARDIANIA
IMP.TERMICI

TOTALE COSTI
390.419,12 €
357.003,36 €
457.536,34 €

40.157,59 €
304.573,55€
130.130,96 €
222.497,74 €

92.881,62 €

92.278,33 €

43,25 €
35.107,79€

COSTI PERSONALE
146.274,37 €
298.961,67 €
305.214,27 €

5.937,16 €
147.036,11 €
94.031,98 €
168.211,02 €
58.256,68 €
91.096,48 €
- €
34.956,15 €



